TRASA 1

TRASA AUTOBUSU SZKOLNEGO
FIRMY KRAJPOL 01. 09. 2021/2022 (+ -

5 MINUT)

Kierowca P. Ambroziak
Opiekun P. Krajewska

RANO

| KURS

Bielsk

Debsk

Thubice

Thubice OSP
Thubice Uminski
Thubice Ceglinscy
Szewce

Smitowo Czapski
Gizyno
Zakrzewo
Utltowo
Przedszkole
Bielsk SP

PO POLUDNIU

| KURS
Bielsk (SP)
Gilino Wies
Gilino figurka
Ciachcin
Konary
Zalesie
Machcino |
Machcino 11
Sekowo

7%
7905
708
710
712
715
720
725
728
730
735
745
750

1420
1432
1434
1440
1445
144
1450
1482
1485

Niszczyce (rybiarnia) 152

Bielsk SP

15

Il KURS

Bielsk (SP)
Debsk

Thubice

Ttubice OSP
Thubice Uminscy
Thubice Ceglinski
Smitowo Czapski
Gizyno
Zakrzewo
Uttowo

Szewce

Bielsk

15%8
1520
152
1522
1528
1530
153
1538
1540
154
15%0
16%

Z up. WOJTA
Sekretarz Gminy

{-I mgr Krystyna Chyba



